
What’s On at Carisbrooke 
Jan. 22-26 

 Beautiful snow! Please dress for the weather 

 
MONDAY, JAN. 22ND CARSON GRAHAM TO VISIT GR. 7S (9-9:30 AM) 

HOT LUNCH (FOODIE KIDS- KEBABS) 
CHESS CLUB (12:20 IN LIBRARY GR. 3-7) 

 TRIPLEBALL PRACTICE GR. 7S (12:20 IN GYM) 
   
TUESDAY, JAN. 23RD  HOT LUNCH (BAGELS AND MAX FRUT- MOVED FROM JAN. 17TH) 

TABLE TOP GAMES CLUB (12:20 IN MR. RICKARD’S ROOM GR. 3-7) 
1:00-1:40 p.m. Beginning band  

1:40-2:20 p.m. Continuing Band  
 
WEDNESDAY, JAN. 24TH      HOT LUNCH (SUBWAY) 
 STUDENT COUNCIL MEETING (12:05 IN MS. FRIESEN’S ROOM) 

YARN CLUB (12:20 THUNDERBIRD ROOM GR. 2-7) 
TRIPLEBALL PRACTICE  GR. 7S (12:20 IN GYM) 
SKIING AT GROUSE MOUNTAIN 4:30-6:30 (ARRIVAL AT 3:20 PM) FOR CARISBROOKE SKI 

GROUP 
     
THURSDAY, JAN. 25TH  8:00-8:40 a.m. Beginning band (enter by gym door) 

8:40-9:20 a.m. Continuing Band (enter by gym door) 
Arts and Crafts Club (12:20 IN THUNDERBIRD ROOM GR. 3-7) 
TRIPLEBALL PRACTICE GR. 7S (12:20 IN GYM) 
Last Day to hand in Playland Supervision/Driver Availability forms (Gr. 4-7) 
 

FRIDAY, JAN. 26TH   PRO-D (NO SCHOOL)      
Upcoming Events:   
Check our online calendar for upcoming events especially for early dismissals & Pro D Days.   
Monday, Jan. 29th      
Tuesday, Jan. 30th 
Wednesday, Jan. 31st Skiing Session at Grouse Mountain 4:30-6:30 (arrival at 3:20 pm) for 

Carisbrooke Ski Group 
 Gr. 7 Boys and Girls Triple Ball practice at 12:20 in gym 
Thursday, Feb. 1st 
Friday, Feb. 2nd 
 
January Volunteer Crossing Guard Duty: Gr. 7  (Pizza Party for the Division with most volunteers) 
Parents and caregivers can sign up here: https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080B49ACAC28A7FE3-
46893214-january 
 
Hot Lunch ordering for second term begins this week. https://munchalunch.com/schools/carisbrooke/ 

  TERM 2 Order Deadline 

Wed Jan  31 FreshSlice & TCBY Tuesday Jan 23rd 

Fri Feb 2 Freshii & Max Frut Thursday Jan 25th 

Wed Feb  7 Sushi Katsu & TCBY Tuesday Jan 30th 

Fri Feb 9 Bagels & Max Frut Thursday Feb 1st 

Mon Feb 12 Canella Catering Sunday Feb 4th 

Wed Feb  14 FreshSlice & TCBY Tuesday Feb 6th 

Wed Feb  21 Foodie Kids - Sushi Tuesday Feb 13th 

Fri Feb 23 Freshii & Max Frut Thursday Feb 15th 

Mon Feb 26 FreshSlice & TCBY Sunday Feb 18th 

Wed Feb 28 Subway Tuesday Feb 20th 

Wed Mar  6 FreshSlice & TCBY Tuesday Feb 27th 

Fri Mar 8 Bagels & Max Frut Thursday Feb 29th 

Mon Mar 11 Canella Catering Sunday Mar 3rd 

Wed Mar  13 Sushi Katsu & TCBY Tuesday Mar 5th 
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